
ECU I/K-BUS Kabel OFFEN
ECU I/K-BUS Cable OPEN
Bestell-Nr.
Order-No

Lemo-Stecker 1B, 3-pol. (schwarz)
Lemo-male 1B, 3-pol. (black)

1
2
3

Chassis

IK-BUS
GND-IK
VBIN-IK

Shield

1 white
2 brown
3 red

S (Shield, thick) blue

Bezeichnung
Designation

Anschlußbelegung / Connection

Wire-N / ColouroPin-No
Litze-Nr. / FarbePin-Nr.

600-590.005
600-590.015
600-590.030

( 0,5 m)
( 1,5 m)
( 3,0 m)

( 5,0 m)
(10,0 m)

600-590.050
600-590.100
600-590. 600-590.

I + K

ECU I/K-BUS
1
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